PDN
Dong Nai Port Joint Stock Company
07/02/2025
Change of outstanding voting shares

   Dong Nai Port Joint Stock Company reports the change of outstanding voting shares as follows:

No. Before change Change After change
Reason for

change

1 Charter capital (VND) 370,439,080,000 185,219,120,000 555,658,200,000

2 Total number of shares 37,043,908 18,521,912 55,565,820

3 Number of treasury stock   18,521,912 0 18,521,912

4 Number of outstanding voting shares 18,521,996 18,521,912 37,043,908

Contents

Share issuance to
increase capital

from the owners'
equity

Subject:
Date:
Company name:
Code: